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ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 326 378 1.976 6.995 3,54 69 2.002 7.062 3,53 70 4.700 9.511 2,02 81
Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 113 113 841 2.445 2,91 70 849 2.479 2,92 71 822 2.538 3,09 72

Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 263 263 1.460 4.635 3,17 57 1.443 4.609 3,19 57 1.547 4.903 3,17 60
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 937 923 4.109 16.798 4,09 58 4.098 16.829 4,11 58 4.235 16.034 3,79 56

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 47 40 168 725 4,30 50 173 737 4,26 51 183 796 4,36 64
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 392 394 2.498 6.934 2,78 57 2.457 6.855 2,79 56 2.861 7.362 2,57 60

Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 254 254 967 3.728 3,86 47 970 3.752 3,87 48 966 3.134 3,24 40
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 238 209 1.052 3.603 3,43 49 1.035 3.596 3,47 49 1.049 3.418 3,26 53

Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 252 254 1.567 4.179 2,67 53 1.552 4.150 2,67 53 1.761 4.553 2,58 58
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 363 360 2.316 6.747 2,91 60 2.331 6.713 2,88 60 2.088 6.689 3,20 60

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 146 146 812 2.445 3,01 54 832 2.479 2,98 55 819 2.521 3,08 56
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 33 33 59 256 4,34 25 61 262 4,27 26 40 254 6,37 25

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 639 623 3.768 11.369 3,02 57 3.838 11.203 2,92 57 3.224 12.311 3,82 64
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 493 500 3.026 10.951 3,62 72 3.001 10.824 3,61 71 3.824 11.919 3,12 77

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 201 193 1.166 4.668 4,00 75 1.155 5.024 4,35 81 1.082 2.858 2,64 48
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ 4.697 4.683 25.784 86.477 3,35 59 25.796 86.574 3,36 59 29.201 88.800 3,04 61
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4η ΥΠΕ
ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ"

Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ"
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ"
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ
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4337 9057 2,09 77 4394 8840 2,01 84 4900 9641 1,97 82 4317 8391 1,94
814 2683 3,30 77 819 2366 2,89 75 900 2612 2,90 75 724 2274 3,14

1500 4735 3,16 58 1476 4521 3,06 61 1556 4769 3,06 58 1421 4513 3,18
4194 16772 4,00 59 4290 15487 3,61 60 4520 16966 3,75 59 4009 14323 3,57
180 785 4,36 63 153 723 4,73 65 177 832 4,70 67 168 740 4,40

2735 7425 2,71 61 2673 6854 2,56 62 2907 7601 2,61 62 2626 6964 2,65
1021 3581 3,51 45 1013 3437 3,39 48 1070 3600 3,36 46 942 3424 3,63
1082 3793 3,51 59 1095 3715 3,39 63 1128 3725 3,30 57 974 3371 3,46
1766 4738 2,68 60 1769 4643 2,62 65 1819 4605 2,53 58 1620 4292 2,65
2203 7142 3,24 64 2185 6669 3,05 66 2246 6803 3,03 61 1998 6242 3,12
732 2361 3,23 52 724 2203 3,04 54 811 2505 3,09 55 723 2119 2,93
43 256 5,95 25 35 206 5,89 22 19 149 7,84 15 42 280 6,67

3274 12627 3,86 65 3299 12398 3,76 71 3654 13384 3,66 69 3040 11607 3,82
3804 12310 3,24 79 3775 12047 3,19 86 3957 12541 3,17 81 3464 10915 3,15
1114 2936 2,64 49 1135 3113 2,74 58 1186 3159 2,66 53 1049 2661 2,54

28.799 91.201 3,17 63 28.835 87.222 3,02 67 30.850 92.892 3,01 64 27.117 82.116 3,03
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4η ΥΠΕ
ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ"

Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ"
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ"
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ
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74 5061 10370 2,05 88 5036 10173 2,02 90 4617 9320 2,02 80 4806
67 867 2662 3,07 76 892 2796 3,13 82 781 2453 3,14 70 756
57 1654 5006 3,03 61 1598 4883 3,06 62 1540 5194 3,37 64 1497
52 4493 17006 3,78 59 4621 16740 3,62 60 4085 15534 3,80 54 3554
62 193 834 4,32 67 209 933 4,46 78 191 821 4,30 66 204
59 3088 7764 2,51 64 2977 7402 2,49 63 2946 7565 2,57 62 2819
45 1097 3232 2,95 41 957 2769 2,89 36 894 2727 3,05 35 786
54 1192 3602 3,02 56 1131 3541 3,13 56 1060 3264 3,08 50 873
56 1785 4563 2,56 58 1915 4603 2,40 60 1753 4703 2,68 60 1632
58 2131 6848 3,21 61 1998 6789 3,40 63 1966 6471 3,29 58 1903
48 826 2384 2,89 53 867 2607 3,01 60 975 2888 2,96 64 999
28 35 247 7,06 24 46 264 5,74 27 37 302 8,16 30 38
62 3689 13684 3,71 71 3518 13107 3,73 70 2861 11444 4,00 59 2532
73 4125 12282 2,98 79 3920 12182 3,11 81 3818 12065 3,16 78 3498
46 1222 2847 2,33 48 1180 2764 2,34 48 1013 2452 2,42 41 875
58 31.458 93.331 2,97 64 30.865 91.553 2,97 65 28.537 87.203 3,06 60 26.772
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4η ΥΠΕ
ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ"

Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ"
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ"
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ
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2345 3,10 67 835 2612 3,13 77 830 2578 3,11 74
4796 3,20 59 1640 5322 3,25 67 1588 5288 3,33 65

14427 4,06 50 4335 16082 3,71 58 4248 17000 4,00 59
822 4,03 66 185 785 4,24 65 166 682 4,11 55

7258 2,57 59 2976 7413 2,49 63 2865 7378 2,58 60
2541 3,23 32 944 2946 3,12 39 936 3086 3,30 39
2783 3,19 43 935 3039 3,25 48 1022 3342 3,27 52
4194 2,57 53 1790 4630 2,59 61 1763 4554 2,58 58
6234 3,28 56 2079 6505 3,13 60 2166 7185 3,32 64
2947 2,95 65 788 2493 3,16 57 748 2707 3,62 60
238 6,26 23 56 286 5,11 29 47 309 6,57 30

9993 3,95 52 3243 12076 3,72 65 3129 12786 4,09 66
10558 3,02 68 3937 11829 3,00 79 3940 12463 3,16 80
2341 2,68 39 1042 3010 2,89 52 1008 3293 3,27 55

80.253 3,00 55 29.752 89.502 3,01 64 29.021 92.723 3,20 64
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ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 326 378 1.976 6.995 3,54 69 2.002 7.062 3,53 70 4.700 9.511 2,02 81 134,75% 34,68% -42,63% 16,15% 137,90% 35,98% -42,84% 17,28%
Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 113 113 841 2.445 2,91 70 849 2.479 2,92 71 822 2.538 3,09 72 -3,15% 2,40% 5,72% 2,40% -2,29% 3,81% 6,24% 3,81%

Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 263 263 1.460 4.635 3,17 57 1.443 4.609 3,19 57 1.547 4.903 3,17 60 7,22% 6,37% -0,79% 6,37% 5,95% 5,78% -0,16% 5,78%
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 937 923 4.109 16.798 4,09 58 4.098 16.829 4,11 58 4.235 16.034 3,79 56 3,34% -4,72% -7,80% -3,28% 3,07% -4,55% -7,39% -3,10%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 47 40 168 725 4,30 50 173 737 4,26 51 183 796 4,36 64 5,67% 8,02% 2,23% 26,93% 8,42% 9,79% 1,26% 29,00%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 392 394 2.498 6.934 2,78 57 2.457 6.855 2,79 56 2.861 7.362 2,57 60 16,46% 7,39% -7,78% 6,85% 14,54% 6,19% -7,29% 5,65%

Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 254 254 967 3.728 3,86 47 970 3.752 3,87 48 966 3.134 3,24 40 -0,39% -16,47% -16,14% -16,47% -0,06% -15,93% -15,88% -15,93%
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 238 209 1.052 3.603 3,43 49 1.035 3.596 3,47 49 1.049 3.418 3,26 53 1,37% -4,97% -6,25% 8,22% -0,24% -5,15% -4,92% 8,01%

Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 252 254 1.567 4.179 2,67 53 1.552 4.150 2,67 53 1.761 4.553 2,58 58 13,51% 9,70% -3,35% 8,84% 12,36% 8,94% -3,05% 8,08%
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 363 360 2.316 6.747 2,91 60 2.331 6.713 2,88 60 2.088 6.689 3,20 60 -10,44% -0,36% 11,26% 0,47% -9,87% -0,86% 10,00% -0,04%

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 146 146 812 2.445 3,01 54 832 2.479 2,98 55 819 2.521 3,08 56 -1,50% 1,70% 3,25% 1,70% 0,92% 3,13% 2,19% 3,13%
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 33 33 59 256 4,34 25 61 262 4,27 26 40 254 6,37 25 -35,07% -3,13% 49,20% -3,13% -32,35% -0,70% 46,78% -0,70%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 639 623 3.768 11.369 3,02 57 3.838 11.203 2,92 57 3.224 12.311 3,82 64 -15,99% 9,89% 30,81% 12,71% -14,44% 8,28% 26,55% 11,06%
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 493 500 3.026 10.951 3,62 72 3.001 10.824 3,61 71 3.824 11.919 3,12 77 27,40% 10,12% -13,56% 8,58% 26,36% 8,84% -13,87% 7,32%

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 201 193 1.166 4.668 4,00 75 1.155 5.024 4,35 81 1.082 2.858 2,64 48 -6,32% -43,12% -39,29% -40,77% -7,16% -38,78% -34,06% -36,25%
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ 4.697 4.683 25.784 86.477 3,35 59 25.796 86.574 3,36 59 29.201 88.800 3,04 61 13,20% 2,57% -9,39% 2,88% 13,25% 2,69% -9,33% 2,99%
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